uff

JIntirereddede
FAm s
Disciplina CALCULO 1

Codigo GMA00154

Turma Q2

Periodo 20242
Matricula
222025137 AUSENTE
124051034 0
124040010 0
124029005 3,1
123037041 0
124037021 3,85
219043149 0
124037015 AUSENTE
123040042 3,5
223056058 AUSENTE
123040030 6,3
124043031 0
223040064 0,75
124037032 13
122042058 0
124040025 2,2
223037069 0
124051005 AUSENTE
124056044 4,4
124043051 AUSENTE
124031073 AUSENTE
223042094 26
123042053 AUSENTE
124050007 0

P2 NOTAS



222027067
124056052
222042069
119025111
123038034
222056072
224043079
124043043
123051038
223037087
123025107
122050039
223056099

AUSENTE
AUSENTE
1

AUSENTE
0

AUSENTE
AUSENTE
0

AUSENTE
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
AUSENTE
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